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MANIGLIE NEPTUN  

NEPTUN
MARTELLINA DK

MISURE

~
11

3

43

Ø
9,
5

11,24,5

7

~
29

~67

ARTICOLO

R-4521150-**-*

** = Lunghezza quadro, vedi 
disponibilità su listino

* = finiture disponibili: 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 1013, CL

NEPTUN
MARTELLINA DK
con CHIAVE

MISURE

~68

~
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43

Ø
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5

11,24,5
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0

ARTICOLO

R-4521151-**-*

** = Lunghezza quadro, vedi 
disponibilità su listino

* = finiture disponibili: 1, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 1013

NEPTUN
MARTELLINA DK
con PULSANTE

MISURE

~68

~
29

7

43

Ø
9,
5

11,24,5

12
0

ARTICOLO

R-4521152-**-*

** = Lunghezza quadro, vedi 
disponibilità su listino

* = finiture disponibili: 1, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 1013

NEPTUN
Legenda FINITURE

1 EV1 - Argento 

3 Oro Lucido

4 F 4 - Bronzo verniciato

5 UC5 - Testa di moro

6 Nero

7 Bianco

8 Inox

1013 RAL 1013

CL Cromo Lucido

CHSA Grigio scuro


